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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Department of Health

M030400

$50,008.00

$49,891.93

07/01/2003

06/30/2004

CHILD HEALTH/SUP. OF SCHOOL BASED
HEALTH CENTERS

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/24/2004

Department of Health

T™M06204

$25,000.00

$22,993.99

03/01/2007

09/30/2008

DIV OF FAMILY HEALTH

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/19/2008

Department of Health

T™M06723

$25,000.00

$0.00

05/01/2008

04/30/2009

DHCSS-GRANTS CLEARINGHOUSE

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/14/2009

Department of Health

T™M06722

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2006

03/31/2007

IMPROVEMENTS FOR CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

03/03/2011

Department of Health

T™M13041

$5,813.00

$0.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Women's Health New

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/23/2014

Office of Parks
Recreation & Historic
Preservation

MO050186

$97,161.00

$97,161.00

04/01/2005

06/30/2007

FUNDS USED FOR MEMORIAL ART
GALLERY EXHIBITS

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/08/2008

Department of Health

M050458

$50,010.00
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$49,770.29

07/01/2005

03/31/2006

CHILD HEALTH/SUPPORT OF SCHOOL
BASED HEALTH CENTER

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/04/2006




Community

Department of Health  |M060721 $50,000.00|  $42,054.25(07/01/2009 03/31/2010 |UNDERSERVED CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS g/gzﬁs’;und 11/02/2009
Initiative)
Office of Mental Health |C21342GG $6,796,526.00| $3,381,409.00/(10/01/2021 09/30/2026 ||Telehealth Services Consultant - Grant |08/24/2022
Consultant -
Office of Mental Health |C009123 $400,000.00 $398,482.00/07/01/2008 [06/30/2013 PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY TRAINING AT Medical Related 07/28/2011
ROCHESTER PC .
Services
Consultant -
SUNY - Upstate C503127 $1.500,000.00| $1.249.999.80|06/01/2011 [05/31/2017 | EDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY SURGEON Medical Related  |01/26/2012
Medical University SERVICES .
Services
Consultant -
SUN.Y -Up 'state. C502137 $1,250,000.00| $1,249,999.80/(06/01/2006 |05/31/2011 PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY SURGEON Medical Related 09/22/2009
Medical University SERVICES .
Services
SUNY - Upstate On-Call Pediatric Cardiology Congenital Heart |[Consultant -
. P: . C504315 $1,750,000.00| $1,708,333.06|06/01/2017 |[05/31/2024 ||Surgeon Services/Pediatric ICU Consultation Medical Related 04/25/2018
Medical University ) .
Services Services
. . . Consultant -
Rochester Psychiatric ), 4q¢ §369.52032|  $120.958.12(03/01/2022 |02/28/2027 | Eiectroconvulsive therapy services at the Medical Related  |03/17/2022
Center Rochester Psychiatric Center .
Services
L. . . . -y Consultant -
Office of Addiction C004428 §842.840.00|  $99.670.50 11/01/2022 |10/31/2027 |bSychiatrist services at J.L. Norris Addiction |\ oo Related  [11/21/2022
Services and Supports Treatment Center - Genesee County Services
o . . . .. Consultant -
Office of Addiction C004245 §701.400.00|  $376.581.55|11/01/2017 |10/31/2022 |ESychiatric Services - J.L. Norris Addiction Medical Related  09/20/2017
Services and Supports Treatment Center .
Services
Consultant -
PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY TRAINING .
Office of Mental Health [C009124 $2,169,069.00| $1,905,011.95[07/01/2008 |06/30/2013 FOR ROCHESTER PC Med}cal Related 10/04/2011
Services
Office of Addiction Consultant -
; C003901 $750,000.00 $337,887.50|11/01/2012 10/31/2017 |PSYCHIATRIST SERVICES Medical Related 03/12/2013
Services and Supports .
Services
Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Department of Health C030000 $1,128,580.34| $1,128,580.34/(07/01/2015 |06/30/2017 ||Maternal and Infant Health Center of Excellence Consultant 08/06/2015
Services
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Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C024629

$225,000.00

$168,262.07

01/01/2015

12/31/2017

Develop and Evaluate Training Materials for
the Front Door Initiative

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

02/03/2015

Office of Mental Health

C009161

$2,014,650.33

$1,390,088.77

07/01/2013

06/30/2018

Psychiatric Residency Training

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

08/21/2013

Office of Mental Health

C009160

$465,622.14

$251,478.49

07/01/2013

06/30/2018

Psychiatric Residency Training

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

08/09/2013

Office of Mental Health

C007519

$66,580.00

$38,566.41

07/01/2010

06/30/2011

OUTREACH SUICIDE PREVENTION

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

01/12/2011

Department of Health

C032613

$699,999.00

$699,999.00

07/01/2017

09/30/2020

State Systemic Improvement Plan (SSIP)
Quality Improvement Project

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

09/07/2017

Department of Health

C029956

$253,292.00

$219,049.51

04/01/2015

03/31/2019

Expanded access for New drug studies using
Epidiolex for children with intractable epilepsy

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

03/09/2016

Department of Health

T33663GG

$18,000.00

$8,581.89

02/01/2018

03/31/2018

T33663GG 2.1.18-3.31.18

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/19/2018

Department of Health

T34100GG

$12,829.00

$12,829.00

04/01/2018

03/31/2019

SEN18 T34100GG 4.1.18_3.31.19

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/14/2018

Department of Health

T35039GG

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

11/01/2019

10/31/2022

T35039GG DANY Cycle 6

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/20/2019

Department of Health

T34125GG

$40,000.00
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$20,000.00

04/01/2018

09/30/2019

Leg Add - Lupus Clinic

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2018




Contracts Not

Department of Health T38125GG $450,000.00 $237,580.78|01/01/2023 12/31/2023 |DOHO1 T38125GG 1/1/23-12/31/23 Subject to OSC 04/20/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T38041GG $19,966.00 $19,966.00|04/01/2022 |03/31/2023 |DOHO01-SEN2223T38041GG4/22-3/23 Subject to OSC 04/21/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T39370GG $35,546.00 $0.00]04/01/2023 |03/31/2024 |T39370GG SEN23 4/1/23-3/31/24 Subject to OSC 11/21/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T37780GG $35,000.00 $34,302.57/(10/01/2022 |09/30/2023 | T37780GG, Univ of Rochester Subject to OSC 10/03/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T029945 $41,666.00 $9,679.57/(04/01/2014 03/31/2015 ||Elder Health Services-New Subject to OSC 02/19/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T35081GG $12,832.00 $0.0004/01/2019 03/31/2020 |SEN19 T35081GG 4.1.19 3.31.20 Subject to OSC 01/30/2020
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T637430 $20,350.00 $20,350.00/{07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |FORENSIC LIGHT SOURCE Subject to OSC 09/06/2017
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
New York State Urban . . Contracts Not
Development C012457 $7,500,000.00 $0.00/12/09/2019 |12/31/2024 IC)A Filed Contract - Rochester Data Science g 1o o 08¢ 03/17/2020
. onsortium .
Corporation Pre-Audit
Developmental Contracts Not
Disability Planning T00004GG $50,000.00 $47,780.69/(09/01/2020 |08/31/2021 |T00004GG Subject to OSC 02/10/2021
Council Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Brockport T220292 $76,097.00 $76,097.00/(08/29/2022 |06/30/2023 |PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES Subject to OSC 03/16/2023
Pre-Audit
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. Pt . T502354 $5,000,000.00 $249,999.9606/01/2012 |[05/31/2017 |\ TRANSPLANT CENTER SERVICES Subject to OSC 04/04/2013
Medical University .
Pre-Audit
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. Pt . T504232 $25,299,500.00 $11,774,750.98 (06/01/2017 05/31/2022 | TRANSPLANT CENTER AGREEMENT Subject to OSC 04/11/2018
Medical University Pre-Audit
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College of Technology

Contracts Not

at Alfred T000070 $17,700.00 $17,700.00(08/22/2016 |05/11/2018 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER DOCTOR SE Subject to OSC 11/01/2017
Pre-Audit
College of Technolo Contracts Not
at Alf%ed gy T000102 $4,260.00 $4,260.00/(07/01/2020 05/10/2021 ||[CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR Subject to OSC 10/20/2020
Pre-Audit
College of Technology Contracts Not
ot Alfrod T000105 $4,260.00 $4,260.00 08/30/2021 [05/13/2022 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR ~ |Subject to OSC  |09/17/2021
Pre-Audit
College of Technology Contracts Not
at Alfred T000092 $14,000.00 $12,000.00(07/01/2018 06/30/2020 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR Subject to OSC 08/22/2018
Pre-Audit
College of Technology Contracts Not
at Alfred T000129 $4,651.00 $3,255.70/(08/28/2023 05/10/2024 |[CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR Subject to OSC 09/21/2023
Pre-Audit
College of Technolo Contracts Not
ot Alfred & 1000116 $4,387.80 $4,387.80(08/29/2022 |05/12/2023 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR ~|Subjectto OSC |07/15/2022
Pre-Audit
College of Technology Contracts Not
at Alfred T000105 $4,260.00 $0.00|08/30/2021 |05/13/2022 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR Subject to OSC 09/18/2021
Pre-Audit
State Education Contracts Not
T817076 $15,000.00 $15,000.00|07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |SUPPT MAG-RCSD EXPANDED LEARN Subject to OSC 06/20/2018
Department e
State Education Contracts Not
Department T00055GG $10,000.00|  $10,000.00(07/01/2018 [06/30/2019 |MAG-RCSD EXPANDED LEARNING Subject to OSC | 11/13/2023
Pre-Audit
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