Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Health	M030400	\$50,008.00	\$49,891.93	07/01/2003	06/30/2004	CHILD HEALTH/SUP. OF SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTERS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/24/2004
Department of Health	TM06204	\$25,000.00	\$22,993.99	03/01/2007	09/30/2008	DIV OF FAMILY HEALTH	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/19/2008
Department of Health	TM06723	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2008	04/30/2009	DHCSS-GRANTS CLEARINGHOUSE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/14/2009
Department of Health	TM06722	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2006	03/31/2007	IMPROVEMENTS FOR CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/03/2011
Department of Health	TM13041	\$5,813.00	\$0.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Women's Health New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/23/2014
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	M050186	\$97,161.00	\$97,161.00	04/01/2005	06/30/2007	FUNDS USED FOR MEMORIAL ART GALLERY EXHIBITS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/08/2008
Department of Health	M050458	\$50,010.00	\$49,770.29	07/01/2005	03/31/2006	CHILD HEALTH/SUPPORT OF SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTER	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/04/2006

Department of Health	M060721	\$50,000.00	\$42,054.25	07/01/2009	03/31/2010	UNDERSERVED CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/02/2009
Office of Mental Health	C21342GG	\$6,796,526.00	\$3,381,409.00	10/01/2021	09/30/2026	Telehealth Services	Consultant - Grant	08/24/2022
Office of Mental Health	C009123	\$400,000.00	\$398,482.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY TRAINING AT ROCHESTER PC	Consultant - Medical Related Services	07/28/2011
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	C503127	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,249,999.80	06/01/2011	05/31/2017	PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY SURGEON SERVICES	Consultant - Medical Related Services	01/26/2012
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	C502137	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,249,999.80	06/01/2006	05/31/2011	PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY SURGEON SERVICES	Consultant - Medical Related Services	09/22/2009
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	C504315	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,708,333.06	06/01/2017	05/31/2024	On-Call Pediatric Cardiology Congenital Heart Surgeon Services/Pediatric ICU Consultation Services	Consultant - Medical Related Services	04/25/2018
Rochester Psychiatric Center	C201486	\$369,529.32	\$120,958.12	03/01/2022	02/28/2027	Electroconvulsive therapy services at the Rochester Psychiatric Center	Consultant - Medical Related Services	03/17/2022
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004428	\$842,840.00	\$99,670.50	11/01/2022	10/31/2027	Psychiatrist services at J.L. Norris Addiction Treatment Center - Genesee County	Consultant - Medical Related Services	11/21/2022
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004245	\$701,400.00	\$376,581.55	11/01/2017	10/31/2022	Psychiatric Services - J.L. Norris Addiction Treatment Center	Consultant - Medical Related Services	09/20/2017
Office of Mental Health	C009124	\$2,169,069.00	\$1,905,011.95	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY TRAINING FOR ROCHESTER PC	Consultant - Medical Related Services	10/04/2011
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003901	\$750,000.00	\$337,887.50	11/01/2012	10/31/2017	PSYCHIATRIST SERVICES	Consultant - Medical Related Services	03/12/2013
Department of Health	C030000	\$1,128,580.34	\$1,128,580.34	07/01/2015	06/30/2017	Maternal and Infant Health Center of Excellence	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	08/06/2015

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C024629	\$225,000.00	\$168,262.07	01/01/2015	12/31/2017	Develop and Evaluate Training Materials for the Front Door Initiative	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	02/03/2015
Office of Mental Health	C009161	\$2,014,650.33	\$1,390,088.77	07/01/2013	06/30/2018	Psychiatric Residency Training	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	08/21/2013
Office of Mental Health	C009160	\$465,622.14	\$251,478.49	07/01/2013	06/30/2018	Psychiatric Residency Training	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	08/09/2013
Office of Mental Health	C007519	\$66,580.00	\$38,566.41	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	OUTREACH SUICIDE PREVENTION	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/12/2011
Department of Health	C032613	\$699,999.00	\$699,999.00	07/01/2017	09/30/2020	State Systemic Improvement Plan (SSIP) Quality Improvement Project	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/07/2017
Department of Health	C029956	\$253,292.00	\$219,049.51	04/01/2015	03/31/2019	Expanded access for New drug studies using Epidiolex for children with intractable epilepsy	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	03/09/2016
Department of Health	T33663GG	\$18,000.00	\$8,581.89	02/01/2018	03/31/2018	T33663GG 2.1.18-3.31.18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/19/2018
Department of Health	T34100GG	\$12,829.00	\$12,829.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	SEN18 T34100GG 4.1.18_3.31.19	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2018
Department of Health	T35039GG	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	11/01/2019	10/31/2022	T35039GG DANY Cycle 6	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/20/2019
Department of Health	T34125GG	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2018	09/30/2019	Leg Add - Lupus Clinic	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/20/2018

Department of Health	T38125GG	\$450,000.00	\$237,580.78	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	DOH01 T38125GG 1/1/23-12/31/23	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/20/2023
Department of Health	T38041GG	\$19,966.00	\$19,966.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	DOH01-SEN2223T38041GG4/22-3/23	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/21/2023
Department of Health	T39370GG	\$35,546.00	\$0.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	T39370GG SEN23 4/1/23-3/31/24	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/21/2023
Department of Health	T37780GG	\$35,000.00	\$34,302.57	10/01/2022	09/30/2023	T37780GG, Univ of Rochester	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2022
Department of Health	T029945	\$41,666.00	\$9,679.57	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	Elder Health Services-New	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/19/2015
Department of Health	T35081GG	\$12,832.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	SEN19 T35081GG 4.1.19_3.31.20	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/30/2020
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T637430	\$20,350.00	\$20,350.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	FORENSIC LIGHT SOURCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/06/2017
New York State Urban Development Corporation	C012457	\$7,500,000.00	\$0.00	12/09/2019	12/31/2024	PA Filed Contract - Rochester Data Science Consortium	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/17/2020
Developmental Disability Planning Council	T00004GG	\$50,000.00	\$47,780.69	09/01/2020	08/31/2021	T00004GG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/10/2021
College at Brockport	T220292	\$76,097.00	\$76,097.00	08/29/2022	06/30/2023	PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/16/2023
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502354	\$5,000,000.00	\$249,999.96	06/01/2012	05/31/2017	TRANSPLANT CENTER SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2013
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T504232	\$25,299,500.00	\$11,774,750.98	06/01/2017	05/31/2022	TRANSPLANT CENTER AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/11/2018

College of Technology at Alfred	T000070	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00	08/22/2016	05/11/2018	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER DOCTOR SE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2017
College of Technology at Alfred	T000102	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	07/01/2020	05/10/2021	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/20/2020
College of Technology at Alfred	T000105	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	08/30/2021	05/13/2022	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/17/2021
College of Technology at Alfred	T000092	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2020	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2018
College of Technology at Alfred	T000129	\$4,651.00	\$3,255.70	08/28/2023	05/10/2024	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2023
College of Technology at Alfred	T000116	\$4,387.80	\$4,387.80	08/29/2022	05/12/2023	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/15/2022
College of Technology at Alfred	T000105	\$4,260.00	\$0.00	08/30/2021	05/13/2022	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/18/2021
State Education Department	T817076	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	SUPPT MAG-RCSD EXPANDED LEARN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/20/2018
State Education Department	T00055GG	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	MAG-RCSD EXPANDED LEARNING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/13/2023